
Cotton Cash List_of_Trades_2024

Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

179 Exit Long Open

179 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-30 15:00 0.67741

178 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-12-30 15:00 0.67741 91799.2 -615.05 -1.00 9086.30 -1.03 49.57 0.08 619.64 1.01

178 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-27 13:00 0.67071 91799.2 -615.05 -1.00 9086.30 -1.03 49.57 0.08 619.64 1.01

177 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-12-23 18:00 0.68322 27419.5 255.28 1.38 9701.35 0.43 255.28 1.38 6.85 0.04

177 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-23 06:00 0.67391 27419.5 255.28 1.38 9701.35 0.43 255.28 1.38 6.85 0.04

176 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-12-23 18:00 0.68322 26612.8 247.77 1.38 9446.08 0.42 247.77 1.38 6.65 0.04

176 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-23 06:00 0.67391 26612.8 247.77 1.38 9446.08 0.42 247.77 1.38 6.65 0.04

175 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-12-23 18:00 0.68322 26612.8 247.77 1.38 9198.31 0.42 247.77 1.38 6.65 0.04

175 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-23 06:00 0.67391 26612.8 247.77 1.38 9198.31 0.42 247.77 1.38 6.65 0.04

174 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-17 17:00 0.67348 31442.8 255.32 1.19 8950.54 0.43 255.32 1.19 77.98 0.36

174 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-13 06:00 0.68160 31442.8 255.32 1.19 8950.54 0.43 255.32 1.19 77.98 0.36

173 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-17 17:00 0.67348 30517.8 247.80 1.19 8695.23 0.42 247.80 1.19 75.68 0.36

173 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-13 06:00 0.68160 30517.8 247.80 1.19 8695.23 0.42 247.80 1.19 75.68 0.36

172 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-17 17:00 0.67348 30517.8 247.80 1.19 8447.42 0.43 247.80 1.19 75.68 0.36

172 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-13 06:00 0.68160 30517.8 247.80 1.19 8447.42 0.43 247.80 1.19 75.68 0.36

171 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-12-13 06:00 0.68160 90799 -186.14 -0.30 8199.62 -0.32 469.43 0.76 217.01 0.35

171 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-11 20:00 0.68365 90799 -186.14 -0.30 8199.62 -0.32 469.43 0.76 217.01 0.35

170 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-12-11 20:00 0.68365 113293 -661.63 -0.86 8385.76 -1.12 341.01 0.44 672.96 0.88

170 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 16:00 0.67781 113293 -661.63 -0.86 8385.76 -1.12 341.01 0.44 672.96 0.88

169 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-12-10 13:00 0.68071 35269.8 -255.35 -1.05 9047.39 -0.43 106.87 0.44 255.35 1.05

169 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-09 15:00 0.68795 35269.8 -255.35 -1.05 9047.39 -0.43 106.87 0.44 255.35 1.05

168 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-12-10 13:00 0.68071 34232.3 -247.84 -1.05 9302.74 -0.42 103.72 0.44 247.84 1.05

168 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-09 15:00 0.68795 34232.3 -247.84 -1.05 9302.74 -0.42 103.72 0.44 247.84 1.05

167 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-12-10 13:00 0.68071 34232.3 -247.84 -1.05 9550.58 -0.41 103.72 0.44 247.84 1.05

167 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-09 15:00 0.68795 34232.3 -247.84 -1.05 9550.58 -0.41 103.72 0.44 247.84 1.05

166 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-12-03 12:00 0.69834 23245.2 -255.00 -1.60 9798.43 -0.42 3.49 0.02 255.00 1.60

166 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-02 18:00 0.68737 23245.2 -255.00 -1.60 9798.43 -0.42 3.49 0.02 255.00 1.60
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165 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-12-03 12:00 0.69834 22561.5 -247.50 -1.60 10053.43 -0.41 3.38 0.02 247.50 1.60

165 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-02 18:00 0.68737 22561.5 -247.50 -1.60 10053.43 -0.41 3.38 0.02 247.50 1.60

164 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-12-03 12:00 0.69834 22561.5 -247.50 -1.60 10300.93 -0.41 3.38 0.02 247.50 1.60

164 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-02 18:00 0.68737 22561.5 -247.50 -1.60 10300.93 -0.41 3.38 0.02 247.50 1.60

163 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-20 21:00 0.68386 25073.9 255.25 1.51 10548.43 0.42 255.25 1.51 46.89 0.28

163 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-19 22:00 0.67368 25073.9 255.25 1.51 10548.43 0.42 255.25 1.51 46.89 0.28

162 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-20 21:00 0.68386 24336.2 247.74 1.51 10293.17 0.41 247.74 1.51 45.51 0.28

162 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-19 22:00 0.67368 24336.2 247.74 1.51 10293.17 0.41 247.74 1.51 45.51 0.28

161 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-20 21:00 0.68386 24336.2 247.74 1.51 10045.43 0.41 247.74 1.51 45.51 0.28

161 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-19 22:00 0.67368 24336.2 247.74 1.51 10045.43 0.41 247.74 1.51 45.51 0.28

160 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-11-15 19:00 0.67278 24495.7 255.25 1.53 9797.69 0.43 255.25 1.53 21.56 0.13

160 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-15 06:00 0.68320 24495.7 255.25 1.53 9797.69 0.43 255.25 1.53 21.56 0.13

159 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-11-15 19:00 0.67278 23775.2 247.74 1.53 9542.44 0.42 247.74 1.53 20.92 0.13

159 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-15 06:00 0.68320 23775.2 247.74 1.53 9542.44 0.42 247.74 1.53 20.92 0.13

158 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-11-15 19:00 0.67278 23775.2 247.74 1.53 9294.71 0.42 247.74 1.53 20.92 0.13

158 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-15 06:00 0.68320 23775.2 247.74 1.53 9294.71 0.42 247.74 1.53 20.92 0.13

157 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-11-12 18:00 0.69434 27448.9 255.00 1.32 9046.97 0.43 255.00 1.32 93.33 0.48

157 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-11 17:00 0.70363 27448.9 255.00 1.32 9046.97 0.43 255.00 1.32 93.33 0.48

156 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-11-12 18:00 0.69434 26641.5 247.50 1.32 8791.97 0.42 247.50 1.32 90.58 0.48

156 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-11 17:00 0.70363 26641.5 247.50 1.32 8791.97 0.42 247.50 1.32 90.58 0.48

155 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-11-12 18:00 0.69434 26641.5 247.50 1.32 8544.47 0.42 247.50 1.32 90.58 0.48

155 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-11 17:00 0.70363 26641.5 247.50 1.32 8544.47 0.42 247.50 1.32 90.58 0.48

154 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-11-11 17:00 0.70363 70621.4 -216.81 -0.43 8296.97 -0.37 564.26 1.13 398.30 0.80

154 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-07 12:00 0.70670 70621.4 -216.81 -0.43 8296.97 -0.37 564.26 1.13 398.30 0.80

153 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-11-07 06:00 0.70263 24853.8 -255.00 -1.48 8513.78 -0.43 7.21 0.04 255.00 1.48

153 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-06 18:00 0.69237 24853.8 -255.00 -1.48 8513.78 -0.43 7.21 0.04 255.00 1.48

152 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-11-07 06:00 0.70263 24122.8 -247.50 -1.48 8768.78 -0.42 7.00 0.04 247.50 1.48

152 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-06 18:00 0.69237 24122.8 -247.50 -1.48 8768.78 -0.42 7.00 0.04 247.50 1.48

151 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-11-07 06:00 0.70263 24122.8 -247.50 -1.48 9016.28 -0.42 7.00 0.04 247.50 1.48

151 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-06 18:00 0.69237 24122.8 -247.50 -1.48 9016.28 -0.42 7.00 0.04 247.50 1.48
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150 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-11-06 07:00 0.69381 21464.7 -255.22 -1.68 9263.78 -0.43 122.99 0.81 255.22 1.68

150 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-01 16:00 0.70570 21464.7 -255.22 -1.68 9263.78 -0.43 122.99 0.81 255.22 1.68

149 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-11-06 07:00 0.69381 20833.3 -247.71 -1.68 9518.99 -0.41 119.37 0.81 247.71 1.68

149 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-01 16:00 0.70570 20833.3 -247.71 -1.68 9518.99 -0.41 119.37 0.81 247.71 1.68

148 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-11-06 07:00 0.69381 20833.3 -247.71 -1.68 9766.70 -0.41 119.37 0.81 247.71 1.68

148 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-01 16:00 0.70570 20833.3 -247.71 -1.68 9766.70 -0.41 119.37 0.81 247.71 1.68

147 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-28 16:00 0.70087 21144.4 255.00 1.69 10014.41 0.43 255.00 1.69 23.26 0.15

147 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-24 18:00 0.71293 21144.4 255.00 1.69 10014.41 0.43 255.00 1.69 23.26 0.15

146 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-28 16:00 0.70087 20522.3 247.50 1.69 9759.41 0.42 247.50 1.69 22.57 0.15

146 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-24 18:00 0.71293 20522.3 247.50 1.69 9759.41 0.42 247.50 1.69 22.57 0.15

145 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-28 16:00 0.70087 20522.3 247.50 1.69 9511.91 0.42 247.50 1.69 22.57 0.15

145 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-24 18:00 0.71293 20522.3 247.50 1.69 9511.91 0.42 247.50 1.69 22.57 0.15

144 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-21 15:00 0.71865 25862.1 255.26 1.39 9264.41 0.43 255.26 1.39 109.66 0.60

144 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-17 19:00 0.70878 25862.1 255.26 1.39 9264.41 0.43 255.26 1.39 109.66 0.60

143 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-21 15:00 0.71865 25101.4 247.75 1.39 9009.15 0.42 247.75 1.39 106.43 0.60

143 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-17 19:00 0.70878 25101.4 247.75 1.39 9009.15 0.42 247.75 1.39 106.43 0.60

142 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-21 15:00 0.71865 25101.4 247.75 1.39 8761.40 0.42 247.75 1.39 106.43 0.60

142 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-17 19:00 0.70878 25101.4 247.75 1.39 8761.40 0.42 247.75 1.39 106.43 0.60

141 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-10-17 19:00 0.70878 88652.4 -645.39 -1.04 8513.65 -1.09 216.31 0.35 658.69 1.06

141 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-17 14:00 0.70150 88652.4 -645.39 -1.04 8513.65 -1.09 216.31 0.35 658.69 1.06

140 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-17 11:00 0.70444 27448.9 -255.00 -1.30 9159.04 -0.43 91.68 0.47 255.00 1.30

140 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-16 16:00 0.71373 27448.9 -255.00 -1.30 9159.04 -0.43 91.68 0.47 255.00 1.30

139 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-17 11:00 0.70444 26641.5 -247.50 -1.30 9414.04 -0.41 88.98 0.47 247.50 1.30

139 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-16 16:00 0.71373 26641.5 -247.50 -1.30 9414.04 -0.41 88.98 0.47 247.50 1.30

138 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-17 11:00 0.70444 26641.5 -247.50 -1.30 9661.54 -0.41 88.98 0.47 247.50 1.30

138 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-16 16:00 0.71373 26641.5 -247.50 -1.30 9661.54 -0.41 88.98 0.47 247.50 1.30

137 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-14 15:00 0.70542 19706.4 255.20 1.80 9909.04 0.43 255.20 1.80 7.88 0.06

137 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-11 22:00 0.71837 19706.4 255.20 1.80 9909.04 0.43 255.20 1.80 7.88 0.06

136 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-14 15:00 0.70542 19126.7 247.69 1.80 9653.84 0.42 247.69 1.80 7.65 0.06

136 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-11 22:00 0.71837 19126.7 247.69 1.80 9653.84 0.42 247.69 1.80 7.65 0.06
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135 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-14 15:00 0.70542 19126.7 247.69 1.80 9406.15 0.42 247.69 1.80 7.65 0.06

135 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-11 22:00 0.71837 19126.7 247.69 1.80 9406.15 0.42 247.69 1.80 7.65 0.06

134 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-11 20:00 0.72037 26673.8 -255.27 -1.31 9158.46 -0.43 54.41 0.28 255.27 1.31

134 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-11 16:00 0.72994 26673.8 -255.27 -1.31 9158.46 -0.43 54.41 0.28 255.27 1.31

133 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-11 20:00 0.72037 25889 -247.76 -1.31 9413.72 -0.42 52.81 0.28 247.76 1.31

133 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-11 16:00 0.72994 25889 -247.76 -1.31 9413.72 -0.42 52.81 0.28 247.76 1.31

132 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-11 20:00 0.72037 25889 -247.76 -1.31 9661.48 -0.41 52.81 0.28 247.76 1.31

132 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-11 16:00 0.72994 25889 -247.76 -1.31 9661.48 -0.41 52.81 0.28 247.76 1.31

131 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-08 17:00 0.71219 23373.2 255.00 1.51 9909.24 0.43 255.00 1.51 43.01 0.25

131 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-08 08:00 0.72310 23373.2 255.00 1.51 9909.24 0.43 255.00 1.51 43.01 0.25

130 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-08 17:00 0.71219 22685.5 247.50 1.51 9654.24 0.42 247.50 1.51 41.74 0.25

130 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-08 08:00 0.72310 22685.5 247.50 1.51 9654.24 0.42 247.50 1.51 41.74 0.25

129 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-08 17:00 0.71219 22685.5 247.50 1.51 9406.74 0.42 247.50 1.51 41.74 0.25

129 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-08 08:00 0.72310 22685.5 247.50 1.51 9406.74 0.42 247.50 1.51 41.74 0.25

128 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-08 06:00 0.72353 27597.4 -255.28 -1.26 9159.24 -0.43 147.09 0.73 255.28 1.26

128 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-07 11:00 0.73278 27597.4 -255.28 -1.26 9159.24 -0.43 147.09 0.73 255.28 1.26

127 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-08 06:00 0.72353 26785.7 -247.77 -1.26 9414.52 -0.42 142.77 0.73 247.77 1.26

127 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-07 11:00 0.73278 26785.7 -247.77 -1.26 9414.52 -0.42 142.77 0.73 247.77 1.26

126 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-08 06:00 0.72353 26785.7 -247.77 -1.26 9662.28 -0.41 142.77 0.73 247.77 1.26

126 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-07 11:00 0.73278 26785.7 -247.77 -1.26 9662.28 -0.41 142.77 0.73 247.77 1.26

125 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-27 16:00 0.71414 19570.2 255.20 1.79 9910.05 0.43 255.20 1.79 219.19 1.54

125 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-25 21:00 0.72718 19570.2 255.20 1.79 9910.05 0.43 255.20 1.79 219.19 1.54

124 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-27 16:00 0.71414 18994.6 247.69 1.79 9654.86 0.42 247.69 1.79 212.74 1.54

124 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-25 21:00 0.72718 18994.6 247.69 1.79 9654.86 0.42 247.69 1.79 212.74 1.54

123 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-27 16:00 0.71414 18994.6 247.69 1.79 9407.17 0.42 247.69 1.79 212.74 1.54

123 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-25 21:00 0.72718 18994.6 247.69 1.79 9407.17 0.42 247.69 1.79 212.74 1.54

122 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-24 17:00 0.74121 15702 255.16 2.24 9159.48 0.43 255.16 2.24 48.52 0.43

122 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-19 19:00 0.72496 15702 255.16 2.24 9159.48 0.43 255.16 2.24 48.52 0.43

121 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-24 17:00 0.74121 15240.1 247.65 2.24 8904.32 0.42 247.65 2.24 47.09 0.43

121 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-19 19:00 0.72496 15240.1 247.65 2.24 8904.32 0.42 247.65 2.24 47.09 0.43
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120 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-24 17:00 0.74121 15240.1 247.65 2.24 8656.67 0.42 247.65 2.24 47.09 0.43

120 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-19 19:00 0.72496 15240.1 247.65 2.24 8656.67 0.42 247.65 2.24 47.09 0.43

119 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-09-19 19:00 0.72432 16590.9 -255.17 -2.17 8409.02 -0.43 176.03 1.50 255.17 2.17

119 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 16:00 0.70894 16590.9 -255.17 -2.17 8409.02 -0.43 176.03 1.50 255.17 2.17

118 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-09-19 19:00 0.72432 16102.7 -247.66 -2.17 8664.19 -0.42 170.85 1.50 247.66 2.17

118 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 16:00 0.70894 16102.7 -247.66 -2.17 8664.19 -0.42 170.85 1.50 247.66 2.17

117 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-09-19 19:00 0.72432 16102.7 -247.66 -2.17 8911.84 -0.42 170.85 1.50 247.66 2.17

117 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 16:00 0.70894 16102.7 -247.66 -2.17 8911.84 -0.42 170.85 1.50 247.66 2.17

116 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-12 14:00 0.69446 25322.8 255.00 1.47 9159.50 0.43 255.00 1.47 5.06 0.03

116 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 10:00 0.68439 25322.8 255.00 1.47 9159.50 0.43 255.00 1.47 5.06 0.03

115 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-12 14:00 0.69446 24577.9 247.50 1.47 8904.50 0.42 247.50 1.47 4.92 0.03

115 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 10:00 0.68439 24577.9 247.50 1.47 8904.50 0.42 247.50 1.47 4.92 0.03

114 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-12 14:00 0.69446 24577.9 247.50 1.47 8657.00 0.42 247.50 1.47 4.92 0.03

114 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 10:00 0.68439 24577.9 247.50 1.47 8657.00 0.42 247.50 1.47 4.92 0.03

113 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-06 22:00 0.67409 19813.6 255.00 1.87 8409.50 0.44 255.00 1.87 90.35 0.66

113 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-05 19:00 0.68696 19813.6 255.00 1.87 8409.50 0.44 255.00 1.87 90.35 0.66

112 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-06 22:00 0.67409 19230.7 247.50 1.87 8154.50 0.43 247.50 1.87 87.69 0.66

112 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-05 19:00 0.68696 19230.7 247.50 1.87 8154.50 0.43 247.50 1.87 87.69 0.66

111 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-06 22:00 0.67409 19230.7 247.50 1.87 7907.00 0.43 247.50 1.87 87.69 0.66

111 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-05 19:00 0.68696 19230.7 247.50 1.87 7907.00 0.43 247.50 1.87 87.69 0.66

110 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-03 20:00 0.70725 25705.8 255.00 1.42 7659.51 0.44 255.00 1.42 244.21 1.36

110 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-30 09:00 0.69733 25705.8 255.00 1.42 7659.51 0.44 255.00 1.42 244.21 1.36

109 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-03 20:00 0.70725 24949.5 247.50 1.42 7404.50 0.43 247.50 1.42 237.02 1.36

109 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-30 09:00 0.69733 24949.5 247.50 1.42 7404.50 0.43 247.50 1.42 237.02 1.36

108 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-03 20:00 0.70725 24949.5 247.50 1.42 7157.00 0.43 247.50 1.42 237.02 1.36

108 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-30 09:00 0.69733 24949.5 247.50 1.42 7157.00 0.43 247.50 1.42 237.02 1.36

107 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-08-28 18:00 0.68593 20901.8 255.00 1.75 6909.51 0.45 255.00 1.75 49.96 0.34

107 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-26 19:00 0.69813 20901.8 255.00 1.75 6909.51 0.45 255.00 1.75 49.96 0.34

106 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-08-28 18:00 0.68593 20286.8 247.50 1.75 6654.50 0.44 247.50 1.75 48.49 0.34

106 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-26 19:00 0.69813 20286.8 247.50 1.75 6654.50 0.44 247.50 1.75 48.49 0.34
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105 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-08-28 18:00 0.68593 20286.8 247.50 1.75 6407.00 0.44 247.50 1.75 48.49 0.34

105 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-26 19:00 0.69813 20286.8 247.50 1.75 6407.00 0.44 247.50 1.75 48.49 0.34

104 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-19 19:00 0.68808 21464.7 255.00 1.76 6159.51 0.46 255.00 1.76 109.90 0.76

104 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-19 05:00 0.67620 21464.7 255.00 1.76 6159.51 0.46 255.00 1.76 109.90 0.76

103 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-19 19:00 0.68808 20833.3 247.50 1.76 5904.51 0.44 247.50 1.76 106.67 0.76

103 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-19 05:00 0.67620 20833.3 247.50 1.76 5904.51 0.44 247.50 1.76 106.67 0.76

102 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-19 19:00 0.68808 20833.3 247.50 1.76 5657.01 0.45 247.50 1.76 106.67 0.76

102 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-19 05:00 0.67620 20833.3 247.50 1.76 5657.01 0.45 247.50 1.76 106.67 0.76

101 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-08-16 16:00 0.65893 16398.9 255.17 2.31 5409.51 0.46 255.17 2.31 48.70 0.44

101 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-13 22:00 0.67449 16398.9 255.17 2.31 5409.51 0.46 255.17 2.31 48.70 0.44

100 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-08-16 16:00 0.65893 15916.3 247.66 2.31 5154.34 0.45 247.66 2.31 47.27 0.44

100 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-13 22:00 0.67449 15916.3 247.66 2.31 5154.34 0.45 247.66 2.31 47.27 0.44

99 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-08-16 16:00 0.65893 15916.3 247.66 2.31 4906.68 0.45 247.66 2.31 47.27 0.44

99 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-13 22:00 0.67449 15916.3 247.66 2.31 4906.68 0.45 247.66 2.31 47.27 0.44

98 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-12 20:00 0.68945 20222.2 255.20 1.86 4659.02 0.47 255.20 1.86 44.08 0.32

98 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 13:00 0.67683 20222.2 255.20 1.86 4659.02 0.47 255.20 1.86 44.08 0.32

97 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-12 20:00 0.68945 19627.2 247.70 1.86 4403.82 0.46 247.70 1.86 42.79 0.32

97 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 13:00 0.67683 19627.2 247.70 1.86 4403.82 0.46 247.70 1.86 42.79 0.32

96 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-12 20:00 0.68945 19627.2 247.70 1.86 4156.12 0.46 247.70 1.86 42.79 0.32

96 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 13:00 0.67683 19627.2 247.70 1.86 4156.12 0.46 247.70 1.86 42.79 0.32

95 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-01 16:00 0.69420 17696.1 -255.00 -2.12 3908.43 -0.47 40.35 0.34 255.00 2.12

95 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-31 18:00 0.67979 17696.1 -255.00 -2.12 3908.43 -0.47 40.35 0.34 255.00 2.12

94 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-01 16:00 0.69420 17175.5 -247.50 -2.12 4163.43 -0.45 39.16 0.34 247.50 2.12

94 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-31 18:00 0.67979 17175.5 -247.50 -2.12 4163.43 -0.45 39.16 0.34 247.50 2.12

93 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-01 16:00 0.69420 17175.5 -247.50 -2.12 4410.93 -0.45 39.16 0.34 247.50 2.12

93 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-31 18:00 0.67979 17175.5 -247.50 -2.12 4410.93 -0.45 39.16 0.34 247.50 2.12

92 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-07-31 18:00 0.67979 63344.5 -445.31 -1.02 4658.43 -0.81 603.04 1.39 577.70 1.33

92 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-29 11:00 0.68682 63344.5 -445.31 -1.02 4658.43 -0.81 603.04 1.39 577.70 1.33

91 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-22 18:00 0.69678 26370.2 255.26 1.37 5103.74 0.47 255.26 1.37 66.72 0.36

91 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-19 17:00 0.70646 26370.2 255.26 1.37 5103.74 0.47 255.26 1.37 66.72 0.36
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90 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-22 18:00 0.69678 25594.6 247.76 1.37 4848.48 0.45 247.76 1.37 64.75 0.36

90 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-19 17:00 0.70646 25594.6 247.76 1.37 4848.48 0.45 247.76 1.37 64.75 0.36

89 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-22 18:00 0.69678 25594.6 247.76 1.37 4600.72 0.46 247.76 1.37 64.75 0.36

89 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-19 17:00 0.70646 25594.6 247.76 1.37 4600.72 0.46 247.76 1.37 64.75 0.36

88 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-15 18:00 0.72343 20222.2 255.00 1.77 4352.96 0.47 255.00 1.77 48.13 0.33

88 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-15 08:00 0.71082 20222.2 255.00 1.77 4352.96 0.47 255.00 1.77 48.13 0.33

87 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-15 18:00 0.72343 19627.2 247.50 1.77 4097.96 0.46 247.50 1.77 46.71 0.33

87 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-15 08:00 0.71082 19627.2 247.50 1.77 4097.96 0.46 247.50 1.77 46.71 0.33

86 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-15 18:00 0.72343 19627.2 247.50 1.77 3850.46 0.46 247.50 1.77 46.71 0.33

86 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-15 08:00 0.71082 19627.2 247.50 1.77 3850.46 0.46 247.50 1.77 46.71 0.33

85 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-07-15 07:00 0.71026 22447.3 -255.00 -1.63 3602.96 -0.47 27.83 0.18 255.00 1.63

85 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-12 10:00 0.69890 22447.3 -255.00 -1.63 3602.96 -0.47 27.83 0.18 255.00 1.63

84 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-07-15 07:00 0.71026 21786.9 -247.50 -1.63 3857.97 -0.46 27.02 0.18 247.50 1.63

84 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-12 10:00 0.69890 21786.9 -247.50 -1.63 3857.97 -0.46 27.02 0.18 247.50 1.63

83 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-07-15 07:00 0.71026 21786.9 -247.50 -1.63 4105.47 -0.46 27.02 0.18 247.50 1.63

83 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-12 10:00 0.69890 21786.9 -247.50 -1.63 4105.47 -0.46 27.02 0.18 247.50 1.63

82 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-07-12 10:00 0.69890 68997.2 -625.11 -1.28 4352.96 -1.14 340.85 0.70 632.01 1.29

82 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-10 19:00 0.70796 68997.2 -625.11 -1.28 4352.96 -1.14 340.85 0.70 632.01 1.29

81 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-28 20:00 0.71484 15169.6 255.15 2.30 4978.08 0.47 255.15 2.30 196.14 1.77

81 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-27 18:00 0.73166 15169.6 255.15 2.30 4978.08 0.47 255.15 2.30 196.14 1.77

80 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-28 20:00 0.71484 14723.3 247.65 2.30 4722.93 0.45 247.65 2.30 190.37 1.77

80 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-27 18:00 0.73166 14723.3 247.65 2.30 4722.93 0.45 247.65 2.30 190.37 1.77

79 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-28 20:00 0.71484 14723.3 247.65 2.30 4475.28 0.46 247.65 2.30 190.37 1.77

79 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-27 18:00 0.73166 14723.3 247.65 2.30 4475.28 0.46 247.65 2.30 190.37 1.77

78 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-18 19:00 0.72384 17757.8 255.18 2.03 4227.63 0.47 255.18 2.03 125.90 1.00

78 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-17 21:00 0.70947 17757.8 255.18 2.03 4227.63 0.47 255.18 2.03 125.90 1.00

77 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-18 19:00 0.72384 17235.3 247.67 2.03 3972.46 0.46 247.67 2.03 122.20 1.00

77 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-17 21:00 0.70947 17235.3 247.67 2.03 3972.46 0.46 247.67 2.03 122.20 1.00

76 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-18 19:00 0.72384 17235.3 247.67 2.03 3724.78 0.46 247.67 2.03 122.20 1.00

76 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-17 21:00 0.70947 17235.3 247.67 2.03 3724.78 0.46 247.67 2.03 122.20 1.00
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75 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-10 17:00 0.70930 20031.5 255.00 1.76 3477.11 0.48 255.00 1.76 247.79 1.71

75 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-06 17:00 0.72203 20031.5 255.00 1.76 3477.11 0.48 255.00 1.76 247.79 1.71

74 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-10 17:00 0.70930 19442.2 247.50 1.76 3222.11 0.47 247.50 1.76 240.50 1.71

74 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-06 17:00 0.72203 19442.2 247.50 1.76 3222.11 0.47 247.50 1.76 240.50 1.71

73 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-10 17:00 0.70930 19442.2 247.50 1.76 2974.61 0.47 247.50 1.76 240.50 1.71

73 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-06 17:00 0.72203 19442.2 247.50 1.76 2974.61 0.47 247.50 1.76 240.50 1.71

72 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-06-06 16:00 0.72325 17358.9 -255.00 -1.99 2727.11 -0.48 20.66 0.16 255.00 1.99

72 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-05 09:00 0.73794 17358.9 -255.00 -1.99 2727.11 -0.48 20.66 0.16 255.00 1.99

71 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-06-06 16:00 0.72325 16848.1 -247.50 -1.99 2982.12 -0.46 20.05 0.16 247.50 1.99

71 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-05 09:00 0.73794 16848.1 -247.50 -1.99 2982.12 -0.46 20.05 0.16 247.50 1.99

70 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-06-06 16:00 0.72325 16848.1 -247.50 -1.99 3229.61 -0.46 20.05 0.16 247.50 1.99

70 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-05 09:00 0.73794 16848.1 -247.50 -1.99 3229.61 -0.46 20.05 0.16 247.50 1.99

69 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-30 19:00 0.76656 11039.1 255.11 2.93 3477.11 0.48 255.11 2.93 17.55 0.20

69 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:00 0.78967 11039.1 255.11 2.93 3477.11 0.48 255.11 2.93 17.55 0.20

68 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-30 19:00 0.76656 10714.2 247.61 2.93 3222.00 0.47 247.61 2.93 17.04 0.20

68 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:00 0.78967 10714.2 247.61 2.93 3222.00 0.47 247.61 2.93 17.04 0.20

67 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-30 19:00 0.76656 10714.2 247.61 2.93 2974.39 0.47 247.61 2.93 17.04 0.20

67 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:00 0.78967 10714.2 247.61 2.93 2974.39 0.47 247.61 2.93 17.04 0.20

66 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-22 19:00 0.78351 14799.9 255.00 2.25 2726.79 0.49 255.00 2.25 68.23 0.60

66 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-22 05:00 0.76628 14799.9 255.00 2.25 2726.79 0.49 255.00 2.25 68.23 0.60

65 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-22 19:00 0.78351 14364.4 247.50 2.25 2471.79 0.47 247.50 2.25 66.22 0.60

65 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-22 05:00 0.76628 14364.4 247.50 2.25 2471.79 0.47 247.50 2.25 66.22 0.60

64 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-22 19:00 0.78351 14364.4 247.50 2.25 2224.29 0.48 247.50 2.25 66.22 0.60

64 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-22 05:00 0.76628 14364.4 247.50 2.25 2224.29 0.48 247.50 2.25 66.22 0.60

63 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-05-21 18:00 0.75687 19072.7 -255.00 -1.80 1976.79 -0.49 18.88 0.13 255.00 1.80

63 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-21 15:00 0.74350 19072.7 -255.00 -1.80 1976.79 -0.49 18.88 0.13 255.00 1.80

62 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-05-21 18:00 0.75687 18511.5 -247.50 -1.80 2231.79 -0.47 18.33 0.13 247.50 1.80

62 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-21 15:00 0.74350 18511.5 -247.50 -1.80 2231.79 -0.47 18.33 0.13 247.50 1.80

61 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-05-21 18:00 0.75687 18511.5 -247.50 -1.80 2479.29 -0.47 18.33 0.13 247.50 1.80

61 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-21 15:00 0.74350 18511.5 -247.50 -1.80 2479.29 -0.47 18.33 0.13 247.50 1.80
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60 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-05-21 15:00 0.74350 34153 -214.48 -0.84 2726.79 -0.41 482.92 1.89 223.02 0.87

60 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-15 19:00 0.74978 34153 -214.48 -0.84 2726.79 -0.41 482.92 1.89 223.02 0.87

59 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-15 05:00 0.73653 11058.2 255.00 3.04 2941.27 0.48 255.00 3.04 175.27 2.09

59 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-10 20:00 0.75959 11058.2 255.00 3.04 2941.27 0.48 255.00 3.04 175.27 2.09

58 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-15 05:00 0.73653 10732.8 247.50 3.04 2686.27 0.47 247.50 3.04 170.11 2.09

58 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-10 20:00 0.75959 10732.8 247.50 3.04 2686.27 0.47 247.50 3.04 170.11 2.09

57 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-15 05:00 0.73653 10732.8 247.50 3.04 2438.77 0.47 247.50 3.04 170.11 2.09

57 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-10 20:00 0.75959 10732.8 247.50 3.04 2438.77 0.47 247.50 3.04 170.11 2.09

56 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-05-10 20:00 0.75959 30574.8 -490.42 -2.07 2191.27 -0.93 535.06 2.26 614.55 2.59

56 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-03 17:00 0.77563 30574.8 -490.42 -2.07 2191.27 -0.93 535.06 2.26 614.55 2.59

55 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-30 11:00 0.77780 16854.1 255.00 1.91 2681.69 0.49 255.00 1.91 20.06 0.15

55 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 08:00 0.79293 16854.1 255.00 1.91 2681.69 0.49 255.00 1.91 20.06 0.15

54 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-30 11:00 0.77780 16358.1 247.50 1.91 2426.69 0.47 247.50 1.91 19.47 0.15

54 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 08:00 0.79293 16358.1 247.50 1.91 2426.69 0.47 247.50 1.91 19.47 0.15

53 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-30 11:00 0.77780 16358.1 247.50 1.91 2179.19 0.48 247.50 1.91 19.47 0.15

53 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 08:00 0.79293 16358.1 247.50 1.91 2179.19 0.48 247.50 1.91 19.47 0.15

52 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-04-30 08:00 0.79293 50301.8 -707.75 -1.74 1931.69 -1.34 330.48 0.81 715.29 1.76

52 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-29 06:00 0.80700 50301.8 -707.75 -1.74 1931.69 -1.34 330.48 0.81 715.29 1.76

51 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-04-29 06:00 0.80700 44856.4 -456.64 -1.28 2639.44 -0.86 110.80 0.31 495.21 1.39

51 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-23 17:00 0.79682 44856.4 -456.64 -1.28 2639.44 -0.86 110.80 0.31 495.21 1.39

50 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-23 17:00 0.79718 14579.8 -255.00 -2.15 3096.08 -0.48 18.66 0.16 255.00 2.15

50 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 05:00 0.81467 14579.8 -255.00 -2.15 3096.08 -0.48 18.66 0.16 255.00 2.15

49 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-23 17:00 0.79718 14150.9 -247.50 -2.15 3351.08 -0.46 18.11 0.16 247.50 2.15

49 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 05:00 0.81467 14150.9 -247.50 -2.15 3351.08 -0.46 18.11 0.16 247.50 2.15

48 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-23 17:00 0.79718 14150.9 -247.50 -2.15 3598.58 -0.46 18.11 0.16 247.50 2.15

48 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 05:00 0.81467 14150.9 -247.50 -2.15 3598.58 -0.46 18.11 0.16 247.50 2.15

47 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-11 17:00 0.84836 22309.7 255.00 1.33 3846.08 0.48 255.00 1.33 95.49 0.50

47 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-10 17:00 0.85979 22309.7 255.00 1.33 3846.08 0.48 255.00 1.33 95.49 0.50

46 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-11 17:00 0.84836 21653.5 247.50 1.33 3591.08 0.46 247.50 1.33 92.68 0.50

46 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-10 17:00 0.85979 21653.5 247.50 1.33 3591.08 0.46 247.50 1.33 92.68 0.50
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45 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-11 17:00 0.84836 21653.5 247.50 1.33 3343.58 0.47 247.50 1.33 92.68 0.50

45 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-10 17:00 0.85979 21653.5 247.50 1.33 3343.58 0.47 247.50 1.33 92.68 0.50

44 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-03 12:00 0.89716 18438.3 255.19 1.52 3096.08 0.48 255.19 1.52 19.36 0.12

44 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-02 18:00 0.91100 18438.3 255.19 1.52 3096.08 0.48 255.19 1.52 19.36 0.12

43 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-03 12:00 0.89716 17895.8 247.68 1.52 2840.89 0.47 247.68 1.52 18.79 0.12

43 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-02 18:00 0.91100 17895.8 247.68 1.52 2840.89 0.47 247.68 1.52 18.79 0.12

42 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-03 12:00 0.89716 17895.8 247.68 1.52 2593.21 0.47 247.68 1.52 18.79 0.12

42 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-02 18:00 0.91100 17895.8 247.68 1.52 2593.21 0.47 247.68 1.52 18.79 0.12

41 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-04-02 18:00 0.91100 40716.6 -178.75 -0.48 2345.53 -0.34 239.82 0.64 270.77 0.73

41 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-01 05:00 0.91539 40716.6 -178.75 -0.48 2345.53 -0.34 239.82 0.64 270.77 0.73

40 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-04-01 05:00 0.91539 47199.4 -534.77 -1.25 2524.28 -1.01 330.40 0.77 564.98 1.32

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 17:00 0.90406 47199.4 -534.77 -1.25 2524.28 -1.01 330.40 0.77 564.98 1.32

39 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-26 17:00 0.92971 18640.5 255.00 1.49 3059.05 0.48 255.00 1.49 65.61 0.38

39 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 05:00 0.91603 18640.5 255.00 1.49 3059.05 0.48 255.00 1.49 65.61 0.38

38 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-26 17:00 0.92971 18092 247.50 1.49 2804.05 0.47 247.50 1.49 63.68 0.38

38 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 05:00 0.91603 18092 247.50 1.49 2804.05 0.47 247.50 1.49 63.68 0.38

37 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-26 17:00 0.92971 18092 247.50 1.49 2556.55 0.47 247.50 1.49 63.68 0.38

37 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 05:00 0.91603 18092 247.50 1.49 2556.55 0.47 247.50 1.49 63.68 0.38

36 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-22 05:00 0.90655 14253.8 255.14 1.94 2309.05 0.49 255.14 1.94 44.47 0.34

36 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-19 12:00 0.92445 14253.8 255.14 1.94 2309.05 0.49 255.14 1.94 44.47 0.34

35 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-22 05:00 0.90655 13834.5 247.64 1.94 2053.91 0.48 247.64 1.94 43.16 0.34

35 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-19 12:00 0.92445 13834.5 247.64 1.94 2053.91 0.48 247.64 1.94 43.16 0.34

34 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-22 05:00 0.90655 13834.5 247.64 1.94 1806.27 0.48 247.64 1.94 43.16 0.34

34 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-19 12:00 0.92445 13834.5 247.64 1.94 1806.27 0.48 247.64 1.94 43.16 0.34

33 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-03-19 12:00 0.92651 10634 -255.00 -2.52 1558.63 -0.49 0.53 0.01 255.00 2.52

33 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-18 06:00 0.95049 10634 -255.00 -2.52 1558.63 -0.49 0.53 0.01 255.00 2.52

32 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-03-19 12:00 0.92651 10321 -247.50 -2.52 1813.64 -0.48 0.52 0.01 247.50 2.52

32 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-18 06:00 0.95049 10321 -247.50 -2.52 1813.64 -0.48 0.52 0.01 247.50 2.52

31 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-03-19 12:00 0.92651 10321 -247.50 -2.52 2061.13 -0.47 0.52 0.01 247.50 2.52

31 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-18 06:00 0.95049 10321 -247.50 -2.52 2061.13 -0.47 0.52 0.01 247.50 2.52
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30 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-14 16:00 0.92851 8069.7 255.00 3.29 2308.63 0.49 255.00 3.29 23.72 0.31

30 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-08 17:00 0.96011 8069.7 255.00 3.29 2308.63 0.49 255.00 3.29 23.72 0.31

29 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-14 16:00 0.92851 7832.2 247.50 3.29 2053.63 0.48 247.50 3.29 23.03 0.31

29 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-08 17:00 0.96011 7832.2 247.50 3.29 2053.63 0.48 247.50 3.29 23.03 0.31

28 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-14 16:00 0.92851 7832.2 247.50 3.29 1806.13 0.48 247.50 3.29 23.03 0.31

28 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-08 17:00 0.96011 7832.2 247.50 3.29 1806.13 0.48 247.50 3.29 23.03 0.31

27 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-07 19:00 0.97568 9804 255.10 2.74 1558.63 0.50 255.10 2.74 116.67 1.25

27 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-06 11:00 0.94966 9804 255.10 2.74 1558.63 0.50 255.10 2.74 116.67 1.25

26 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-07 19:00 0.97568 9515.5 247.59 2.74 1303.53 0.48 247.59 2.74 113.23 1.25

26 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-06 11:00 0.94966 9515.5 247.59 2.74 1303.53 0.48 247.59 2.74 113.23 1.25

25 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-07 19:00 0.97568 9515.5 247.59 2.74 1055.94 0.49 247.59 2.74 113.23 1.25

25 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-06 11:00 0.94966 9515.5 247.59 2.74 1055.94 0.49 247.59 2.74 113.23 1.25

24 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-04 06:00 0.92102 6379.8 255.00 4.16 808.35 0.50 255.00 4.16 179.34 2.93

24 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-29 18:00 0.96099 6379.8 255.00 4.16 808.35 0.50 255.00 4.16 179.34 2.93

23 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-04 06:00 0.92102 6192.1 247.50 4.16 553.35 0.49 247.50 4.16 174.06 2.93

23 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-29 18:00 0.96099 6192.1 247.50 4.16 553.35 0.49 247.50 4.16 174.06 2.93

22 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-04 06:00 0.92102 6192.1 247.50 4.16 305.85 0.49 247.50 4.16 174.06 2.93

22 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-29 18:00 0.96099 6192.1 247.50 4.16 305.85 0.49 247.50 4.16 174.06 2.93

21 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-27 11:00 0.95223 13036.9 255.00 2.10 58.35 0.51 255.00 2.10 18.12 0.15

21 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-26 22:00 0.93267 13036.9 255.00 2.10 58.35 0.51 255.00 2.10 18.12 0.15

20 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-27 11:00 0.95223 12653.3 247.50 2.10 -196.65 0.50 247.50 2.10 17.59 0.15

20 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-26 22:00 0.93267 12653.3 247.50 2.10 -196.65 0.50 247.50 2.10 17.59 0.15

19 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-27 11:00 0.95223 12653.3 247.50 2.10 -444.15 0.50 247.50 2.10 17.59 0.15

19 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-26 22:00 0.93267 12653.3 247.50 2.10 -444.15 0.50 247.50 2.10 17.59 0.15

18 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-02-26 22:00 0.93267 41736.2 -623.54 -1.63 -691.65 -1.25 260.85 0.68 650.25 1.70

18 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-23 18:00 0.91773 41736.2 -623.54 -1.63 -691.65 -1.25 260.85 0.68 650.25 1.70

17 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-02-23 18:00 0.91773 37018.7 -173.99 -0.51 -68.11 -0.35 406.47 1.19 405.35 1.19

17 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-22 10:00 0.92243 37018.7 -173.99 -0.51 -68.11 -0.35 406.47 1.19 405.35 1.19

16 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-20 06:00 0.89933 11399.2 255.11 2.43 105.88 0.51 255.11 2.43 82.42 0.78

16 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 21:00 0.92171 11399.2 255.11 2.43 105.88 0.51 255.11 2.43 82.42 0.78

11



15 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-20 06:00 0.89933 11063.9 247.61 2.43 -149.24 0.50 247.61 2.43 79.99 0.78

15 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 21:00 0.92171 11063.9 247.61 2.43 -149.24 0.50 247.61 2.43 79.99 0.78

14 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-20 06:00 0.89933 11063.9 247.61 2.43 -396.85 0.50 247.61 2.43 79.99 0.78

14 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 21:00 0.92171 11063.9 247.61 2.43 -396.85 0.50 247.61 2.43 79.99 0.78

13 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-05 15:00 0.86640 20901.8 255.21 1.43 -644.46 0.52 255.21 1.43 70.44 0.39

13 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-01 18:00 0.85419 20901.8 255.21 1.43 -644.46 0.52 255.21 1.43 70.44 0.39

12 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-05 15:00 0.86640 20286.8 247.70 1.43 -899.67 0.51 247.70 1.43 68.37 0.39

12 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-01 18:00 0.85419 20286.8 247.70 1.43 -899.67 0.51 247.70 1.43 68.37 0.39

11 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-05 15:00 0.86640 20286.8 247.70 1.43 -1147.37 0.51 247.70 1.43 68.37 0.39

11 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-01 18:00 0.85419 20286.8 247.70 1.43 -1147.37 0.51 247.70 1.43 68.37 0.39

10 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-02-01 18:00 0.85169 17335.3 -255.18 -1.76 -1395.07 -0.52 92.05 0.63 255.18 1.76

10 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-26 22:00 0.83697 17335.3 -255.18 -1.76 -1395.07 -0.52 92.05 0.63 255.18 1.76

9 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-02-01 18:00 0.85169 16825.2 -247.67 -1.76 -1139.90 -0.50 89.34 0.63 247.67 1.76

9 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-26 22:00 0.83697 16825.2 -247.67 -1.76 -1139.90 -0.50 89.34 0.63 247.67 1.76

8 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-02-01 18:00 0.85169 16825.2 -247.67 -1.76 -892.23 -0.50 89.34 0.63 247.67 1.76

8 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-26 22:00 0.83697 16825.2 -247.67 -1.76 -892.23 -0.50 89.34 0.63 247.67 1.76

7 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-17 18:00 0.81615 27331.2 255.27 1.16 -644.56 0.52 255.27 1.16 173.28 0.79

7 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-11 17:00 0.80681 27331.2 255.27 1.16 -644.56 0.52 255.27 1.16 173.28 0.79

6 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-17 18:00 0.81615 26527.3 247.76 1.16 -899.84 0.51 247.76 1.16 168.18 0.79

6 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-11 17:00 0.80681 26527.3 247.76 1.16 -899.84 0.51 247.76 1.16 168.18 0.79

5 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-17 18:00 0.81615 26527.3 247.76 1.16 -1147.60 0.51 247.76 1.16 168.18 0.79

5 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-11 17:00 0.80681 26527.3 247.76 1.16 -1147.60 0.51 247.76 1.16 168.18 0.79

4 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-01-11 16:00 0.80318 25967.5 -255.00 -1.24 -1395.37 -0.52 27.27 0.13 255.00 1.24

4 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-10 19:00 0.79336 25967.5 -255.00 -1.24 -1395.37 -0.52 27.27 0.13 255.00 1.24

3 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-01-11 16:00 0.80318 25203.6 -247.50 -1.24 -1140.36 -0.50 26.46 0.13 247.50 1.24

3 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-10 19:00 0.79336 25203.6 -247.50 -1.24 -1140.36 -0.50 26.46 0.13 247.50 1.24

2 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-01-11 16:00 0.80318 25203.6 -247.50 -1.24 -892.86 -0.50 26.46 0.13 247.50 1.24

2 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-10 19:00 0.79336 25203.6 -247.50 -1.24 -892.86 -0.50 26.46 0.13 247.50 1.24

1 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-01-10 19:00 0.79336 73170.7 -645.37 -1.10 -645.37 -1.29 213.66 0.36 660.00 1.12

1 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-09 11:00 0.80218 73170.7 -645.37 -1.10 -645.37 -1.29 213.66 0.36 660.00 1.12
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